Mondial Moto s.p.a.

B

CODONE
REAR FAIRING

Sez.
hﬂtl

F

Tav.
Tab.

14

Piega

Cod. # MRBP010007.6

Release: 00/2003-07

3
1

Ref.|Descrizione Descripion | Year =Mnn_jﬁud.l~-'f e QY
1 [Vite MBx16 Screw MBx16 - - 2010360816.0 4
2 |Dado M4 M4 nut - —  |2020400004.0 4
3 |Dado M5 M5 nut - - MSVP010279.4 [
4 |Vite MGx16 Screw MBx16 - - 2010480616.0 4
5 |Vite M6x12 Screw M6x12 - - 2010360612.0 3

- Gr(*1) |MSVP010355.4 1
: = |Carbon (*1}|MSVP010356.4 1
6 |Codone R | Gr(2) |MSVP010375.4
= |Carbon ("2)| MSVP010376.4
7 |Paracalore intemo Heat guard, inside - - MSVP010335.4 1
8 |Chiusura portatarga Number plate holder lower cover | — - MSVP010202.4 1
9 |Portatarga Number plate holder - - MSVP010201.4 1
10 |Sottocodone Rear under-fairing - - MSVP010195.4 1
11 |Coperchio vano portadocumenti | Glove compartment cover : {:a?;nn ﬂgﬂ:ﬁ: zﬁ;: :
12 |Schienalino sella Seat cushion - - MSVP010200.4 1
13 |Sella Seat - - MSVP010199.4 1
14 |Vite M4x12 Screw M4dx12 - - 2010340412.0 4
15 |Rondella Washer - - MSVP010280.4 6
16 :ﬂ:&gﬂmﬁh“’ o Hinge, glove compartment cover | - - |MsvP010278.4 1
17 |Rasamento ©8 Shim @8 - - 2100081405.0 4

(*1) = fino al telaio/up to frame # ZASP102PG7 100087
(*2) = dal telaio/as of frame # ZA9SP102PG7100088



